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Lifford - Floating Reserves

CGd:S1
BGd:S1

A [17.95]BLACKSTONE DANI
TR: Michael Taggart(NI)[17.95-LFD] 5 1 10Mr.Paul Ryan (Co.Derry) Mbk.D.(Droopys Sydney-Mays Blackstone).Sep'22TPW €240

Aug24'24 66 525R    A3 T4 17.13 6th 16.00L Blk 1,NvShw 28.94+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Run On Then 30.26
Aug3'24  66 525R    A3 T6 17.06 6th 14.25L/s SlAw,Bmp 1 28.88+.20 Fast 5/2 DBP Springside Robin 30.09
Jul28'24 67 325R    S1 T4 4.46 43 3rd 3.75L SlAw,Crd 1 17.69 Sand 5/2 LFD Zoos Zamboni 17.95
Jul13'24 68 400R    S8 T3 7.42 11 1st 2L EvAw,Ld 1 21.53 Sand DLK Bloody Flawless *21.53
Jun7'24  69 400R    ON2 T2 7.44 34 4th 5.25L Crd 1,Blk 1 22.17 Sand DLK Benbradagh Cash 22.54

CGd:S6
BGd:S6

B [18.17]DREENAN BRAN
TR: Owner[18.17-LFD] 2 0 02Mr. Gary  McHugh/Mr. Ethan  McHugh (Co. Ibe.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Bulldogs Tia).Jun'22TPW €120

Aug15'24 78 300T    T3 0.00 Solo 16.90 Sand DRY *16.90
Apr19'24 80 525R    A6 T3 2.71 1332 2nd 4.75L Blk 1,BlkBS 29.73+.20 Fast 2/1 LFD Gallony Star 30.26
Apr7'24  80 325R    ON2 T6 4.47 22 2nd 4.50L FAw,M 17.86 Sand 5/2 LFD Cahir Mall 18.17
Mar23'24 80 500T    T3 0.00 1st 2L 28.27 Sand DRY Knockadoo Chris *28.27
Mar16'24 79 300T    T2 0.00 2nd 1.5L 16.97 Sand DRY Roddicks Lindsey 17.07

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

C [29.14]EXTREME GOLDDUST
TR: Owner[29.14-LFD] 53 6 1012Mr.Kealan O'Kane (Derry) Ibk.B.(Dorotas Wildcat-Dalcash Veeva).Sep'21TPW €1,460

Aug24'24 56 525R    A3 T1 2.63 2223 4th 10.75L Dsp 1,ClrRn 28.50 Sand DLK Droopys Shakira 29.25
Aug17'24 57 525R    A4 T2 2.72 1111 1st 2L FAw,ALd 29.14 Sand 3/1 LFD Shelone Glory *29.14
Aug12'24 57 500R    A3 T1 0.00 2nd 0.5L 28.04+.25 Fast 3/1 DRY Generous Cashout 28.32
Aug3'24  58 525R    A4 T2 2.69 2234 5th 4.25L/sh FAw,FdRi 29.27 Sand 4/1 LFD Kooga King 29.58
Jul28'24 59 525R    A4 T3 2.70 3411 1st 2.75L EvAw,Ld 3 29.38 Sand 4/1 LFD Tobergal Beauty *29.38

CGd:S1
BGd:SS0

D [17.45]IZZYS JIMMY
TR: Owner[17.45-LFD] 34 10 48Ms. Ann Breslin (Co. Fermanagh BT74 9FH Ibk.D.(King Sheeran-Corryglass Spark).Mar'21TPW €3,025

Aug4'24  80 325R    SS0 T5 4.50 53 3rd 8.00L MsdBk,Imp 1 17.97 Sand 3/1 LFD Run On Now 18.53
Jul28'24 80 325R    S0 T4 4.30 44 4th 5.50L MsdBk,Crd 2 17.46 Sand 2/1 LFD Ardnasool Rebel 17.84
Jun30'24 79 325R    S0 T3 4.57 56 6th 9.50L SlAw,M-R 17.46+.10 Fast 1/1 LFD Breaghmore Paudy 18.22
Jun2'24  81 325R    S0 T4 4.20 11 1st 4.5L W,drclr 17.45+.10 Fast 2/1 LFD Tinas Woody *17.55
Feb18'24 81 325R    S0 T2 4.36 11 1st 1.75L FAw,ALd 17.70 Sand 2/1 LFD Dromrich Bula *17.70

CGd:A1
BGd:A0

E MEENAGH MCGORREY
TR: Michael Corr (NI)[28.94-SPK] 10 3 13Michael Corr/John P.McGorrey (Coalisland Mbe.D.(Droopys Sydney-Meenagh Midget).Jul'22TPW €160

Aug23'24 74 525R    A0 T6 2.16 3334 4th 9.5L EvAw,ClrRn 28.28 Sand 5/2 SPK Lemon Mick 28.94
Aug16'24 75 575R    A4 T5 4.89 2222 2nd 8.00L Chl1/2,A 2nd 30.81 Sand 2/1 SPK Gneevebawn Girl 31.37
Aug10'24 75 525R    A4 T1 16.94 2nd sh Ck 1,FinWl 29.22+.20 Fast 6/4 DBP Aikins Girl 29.43
Aug2'24  75 525R    A3 T2 0.00 3rd 2.50L Crd 1,Blk 2 29.21 Sand DLK Shelbys Boy 29.38
Jun8'24  75 335R    SS0 T4 6.70 1st 3L EvAw,drclr 18.18+.10 Fast 7/4 DBP Annual Light *18.28

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

F [28.82]OWN AND MORE
TR: Paul Magee[28.82-LFD] 16 4 51Mr. John McNamee (Co. Tyrone.) Mbk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Coolavanny Spice).Apr'22TPW €1,060

Aug24'24 67 525R    A1 T4 2.70 3455 4th 7.25L EvAw,M 28.88 Sand 6/1 LFD Cloneden Flash 29.39
Aug11'24 66 525R    A1 T5 2.65 3444 4th 11.00L EvAw,Crd 3 28.71 Sand 5/1 LFD Cloneden Flash 29.48
Aug4'24  66 525R    A1 T5 2.72 3555 4th 9.75L FAw,Bmp 1 28.96 Sand 3/1 LFD Ardnasool Arc 29.64
Jul14'24 67 525R    A3 T5 2.58 1111 1st 4.25L FAw,ALd 28.82 Sand 5/2 LFD Harrogatetownbaz *28.82
Jul7'24  67 525R    A3 T5 2.74 3334 3rd 8.25L EvAw,Bmp 1 29.12 Sand 5/2 LFD Debidee Regina 29.70

CGd:A6
BGd:A5

G [29.83]ROSS HOPE
TR: Owner[29.66-DBP] 12 1 23Mr. Jim Hughes (Co. Tyrone. BT70 1HB.) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Dinner).Apr'22TPW €265

Aug17'24 65 525R    A5 T3 2.73 4443 2nd 6.75L EvAw,RnOn 29.36 Sand 5/2 LFD Sniper Ava 29.83
Aug3'24  64 525R    A6 T3 17.04 2nd 1.00L ChlBS,ChlRi 29.39+.20 Fast 4/1 DBP Ballycullen Bob 29.66
Jul13'24 65 525R    A6 T5 2.69 4443 3rd 4.00L/nk M-W,Bmp 1 29.53 Sand 3/1 LFD Clooney Rebel 29.83
Jul8'24  65 300R    S5 T3 0.00 4th 5.25L 16.92+.15 Fast 5/2 DRY Whistlers Way 17.44
May3'24  66 525R    A6 T3 2.83 5311 1st 4L SlAw,Ld 3 29.97 Sand 2/1 LFD Slanestown Buzz *29.97

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

H [29.12]SPRING THING
TR: Michael Corr (NI)[29.12-LFD] 13 5 12Roy Ball/Trevor Pearson (Derbyshire Engla Ibk.B.(Black Parachute-Velvet Spring).Oct'22TPW €80

Aug25'24 59 525R    A3 T4 2.66 5555 5th 12.00L/h Blk 1,Crd 29.07 -.30 Slow 3/1 LFD Coolavanny Brave 29.62
Aug18'24 58 525R    A3 T4 2.64 3222 1st nk EvAw,LdRi 29.12 Sand 1/1 LFD Chubbys Vagabond *29.12
Jul27'24 58 525R    AA0 T4 16.86 4th 4.50L Bmp 1,RnOn 28.88+.20 Fast 2/1 DBP Lisnaboy Anton 29.39
Jul20'24 59 525R    A4 T6 16.52 2nd 0.75L ChlBS,HdNrL 28.93+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Shelbys Boy 29.18
May18'24 58 525R    AA0 T5 16.70 1st 1.5L ChlBS,FinWl 29.13+.20 Fast 3/1 DBP Rough Ramano *29.33


